02 /004 /
Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles 2600 Blair Stone Road : Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor . Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 : Secretary

October 14, 1996

Mr. Paul M. Breehne
Pavilion Cleaners

883 Vanderbilt Beach Road
Naples, Florida 34108

Dear Mr. Breehne:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on August 29, 1996.

Please note that in November of each year the Department
will be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,
]
Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources
/DD

cc: Mr. Sherrill Culliver, South District

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

DBRAEEHNE Cor P,

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

| HR., NorTH

3. Hazdrdous Waste Generator Identification Number:

CrPA &£ FLY CESq R

4. Facility Location:
Street Address: Ty S F W«Q R4
C :
ounty Coll(Er

Zip Code: 3 L//O ?/

ciy: A//WA ES

Responsible Official

) Name and'Litlof Responsible Official:

Pave. M., BREEHNE

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address
Organization/Firm: f/? vicl otV CLEANERKS

gtreetAddress <% 3 VANQ%@/LT 664CH A0,
ity:
WArLES

County CQLC / (—( Zip Code:j 4//(3?/

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone:

) -
T4’ 57 vz 2’sv7 5343
Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For exampie, plant myr):
10. Facility Contact Address:
Street Address:
City: ou Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:
Telephone: ) -
JER A
R E/C EIVE D\ ox1 S
T e g0
o ¢ | P L Lo )
AUG 2 9 1396 ¥ o ﬂa?\k;‘iﬂ 6:‘;\1 6263
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) e 13 of 16 \
Effective: 6-25-96 Bureau of Air MGt 1o @
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@What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source _
Carbon adsorber [ | Refrigerated condenser | |

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser L&

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt
No such units on-site

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases 94
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair L_)LJ
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring [_%\
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring L]
(e) Instrument calibration [&

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan A @
Pﬁg&

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16 e @b,ﬂ
Effective: 6-25-96 Q.a:b




Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)

Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

[ ] I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part I of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the

Statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

Signature

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96

Page 16 of 16
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DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM | —

BREEHNE CORP AIRS ID#0210061
PAUL M BREEHNE
883 VANDERBILT BEACH RD

NAPLES FL 34103

Do N QT Remove Label

Annual Reporting Period: _ /% 1927 10 | //M 1927

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in coméliyc'e with DEP Rule

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. YES UNo
. . THem
IfNO, complete the following: _ = P
#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period sta,ted;@ove:
o
v O fg
w =

Exact period of non-cc‘)mpliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

-

-Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made in this
notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon purchase receipts,

does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per y transfer,or combination faciliti
, r
=7,

Date 7~

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: AL M . BREEHNE

Name (Please Print) Signature

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form. .

11/06/97




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT o
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST e LT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL o COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY
RE-INSPECTION . 0O @ o ﬁ
7 2, ey
A2 - .

AIRSID#: pg/oo g/ DATE: __©8-/3-4%9 TIMEIN: _ 9240 TIME OUT.%;_%‘:: /f? A Zs

| , - v all
FACILITY NAME: _/ _wovr _aoary w2z B I

%2, '
. N . ﬂ .
FACILITY LOCATION: € 9853 Temians TAsil @ 97_
NALLES L 34709

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : vl Bree wve PHONE: 29/ - 597- $97&

CONTACT NAME: Dors  Bumaell PHONE: ___ 94/-5%7 -s97¢
|PART I: NOTIFICATION |

(check appropriate box)

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup 0

2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit : Q

[PART II: CLASSIFICATION

Facility indicated on notification form that it is:
(check appropriate box) -
A : S
1. Existing small arca source a
_dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large arca source g
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr -
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
{constructed before 12/9/91)

S. This is a correct facility classification

facility was _3%/ _ gallons.

O No notification form
0 Drop store/out of business/petroleum

2. New small arca source E{
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

- transfer only, x <200 galiyr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

4. New large arca source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer.only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yt

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

oy - on

QCan not determine

If no, please check the appropriate classification:
O - facility qualified for a general permit as number above-
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchlorocthylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

l1of5 Revised 8/11/97
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[PART 1II: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS - I |

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Sto_ﬁng perchloroethylene in tightly scaled and»impcrvious' containers? | ay ON EfN/A
2. Examining the containers for leakage? | oy oN &va
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? ' E‘Y ON

4. Draining cartridge filters in their hoﬁsing or in sealed containers for at

least 24 hours prior to disposal? E‘Y ON ON/A

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? » Oy ON le/A

pov—

[PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS
In Part II-A: |

_If classification 1 has been checked, o controls are requircd.. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be cquipped with a refngcratcd condenser
(complete A below). '

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped mtﬁ cither a refrigerated
¢ondenscr or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been
installed prior to September 22, 1993

~ If classification 4 has been checked, the machmc should be equipped with a rcfngeratcd condenscr
~ (complete A and B below):

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? ‘ | E{Y ON
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? E{Y ON ON/A
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door? E(Y aN ON/A

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refngerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? dY ON

5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
~ condenser exceeded 45°F? E’{Y ON ON/A .

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown pcnod and after [g{
vcnfyma that the coolant had been completely charged? Y ON

20f5 _ Revised 8/11/97




. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source alsg:

. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? _ - ay ON
. Measured and recorded the washer cxhaust temperature at the condenser
inlct and outlet weekly? : ay ON ON/A
Is the temperature differential cqual to or greater than 20° F? Oy ON ONA !
. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weckly ,
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machinc is venting to the adsorber, ‘
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? ) Qy ON ON/A

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm?

Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion,; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstrcam from no other inlet?

Equipped transfer machines (dryers, rcclaimers, and washers) with individual
condcenser coils?

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times?

[PART Vi RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS = ki
Has the responsible official: ' /V?7_‘.V_'C9W ST
(check appropriate boxes) . : s
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? : lZ]/Y N
2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption? ay EfN
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:

a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; E{Y oN ON/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak rcpalrcd w/in 2 days '
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? : E(Y aN ON/A
4. Maintained calibration data? gor applicable direct reading instruments) oy an =hva
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? Oy ON E(N/A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? . E(Y ON
7. Maintained deviation rcports? _ ay 0N E{N/A
Problem corrected? Oy G0N M/N/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay oN @NA

30f5 Revised 8/11/97
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“PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

—

inspection?

Pumps

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?
Hose connections, ﬁttiiigs,
couplings, and valves
Door gaskets and seating

- Filter gaskets and seating

Solvent tanks and containers

Water separators

Odor (noticeable pérc odor)

Halogen leak detector

(PID/FID only)?

ZJ?WW;‘ /55//5

3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

&Y ON ONA
dy on owa
dy. ON ONA
oy ON OwA

[E(Y aN ON/A

oy oN OwA
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)

Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use?

Inspector’s Name (Please Print)

ﬂlspector‘s Signature

~40f5

Muck cookers

Stills

Exhaust dampers

Diverter valves

Cartridge filter housings

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm?

. Calibrated agéinsvt-a standard gas prior to and after.each use

. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis?

. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)?

C8/13/59

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

dy on
oy on

oy ON ON/A
&y on awa
dy on awa
&y aN ona

lI{Y ON ON/A

, g@\ 0 & & e
> .

Oy ON

ay ON
ay ON
ay ON
Qy ON

" Date of Inspection

O%/as /00

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

Revised 8/11/97




INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sensitivity: COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL ’ Date: 24-Jul-2000 11:45am

From: Wayne Lewis FTM 941/332-6975
LEWIS Weal.depftm.dep.state.fl.us

Dept:
Tel No:

To:  Sandy Bowman TAL ( BOWMAN_S@Al )

Subject: - no subject (01JS57CE2D02002XIF)" -

| 0210061 - 1 Hr North

Inspection was 07-12-00 Report imminent Request for upgrade from New
Small Area to New Large Area Letter on file/also copy in route to you:

Letter also lists name as Same Day Cleaners as does the building and the phone

book Reason for name change - "they were constantly getting grief from people
wanting Dry Cleaning in One Hour". Imagine that, somebody actually wanting
.something done as advertised - what a concept!!! Please change the site name

| to Same Day Cleaners




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS (Y770 v
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT @\g e T‘i\f
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL C g COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY a
RE-INSPECTION a
_Tamps.  Ta '-)'l ""’u:»ﬂz,c/
AIRSID#: oAlow G2 DATE: _ 07 -72 -0 TIMEIN:  so: s6” TIME OUT: 4/ ¢
FACILITY NAME: _ Samig Doy Clramers L) [ Moo Aeosihy
FACILITY LOCATION: Y6353 Tomam 4 Trai e
MALLes Fe 39c9
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : _ 7hvie DBreesme. PHONE: DY 597-5116
CONTACT NAME: Dot sy £LL PHONE: Vi “ .
|PART I: NOTIFICATION N
(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit a
ILPART H: CLASSIFICATION . “

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: - O No notification form
(check appropriate box) 01 Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A . .

1. Existing small area source a 2. New small area source o

dry-1o-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x <140 gal/yr

transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr : both types, x < 140 gal/yr

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source a 4. New large area source ’ 0

dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr

transfer only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr _ both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yT

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification ay &N . OCannot determine

If no, please check the appropriate classification:
facility qualified for a gencral permit as number __¥ above
Q facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning ¥
facility was _s76:2_ gallons.

s AecerdTs D Ffes Frem  AUCTAG S
74

1of 5 _' Revised 8/11/97
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[PART Ill: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxcs)

|l 1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly scaled and impervious containers? Qy QN #N/a
2. Examining the containers for leakage? ay aN &v/a
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? ‘ - "y ON
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at

~least 24 hours prior to disposal? gy ON aN/a
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber o
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? oy oN &na

)

: HPART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS
In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V,

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(compiete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been -
installed prior to September 22, 1993

If c]assfﬁcatiqn 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
" (complete A and B below). :

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
{check appropriatec boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? : ‘ dy on

2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? dy ON ON/A

3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door? oy ON ON/A

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated -
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? A oy [?(N x

5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser exceeded 45°F? ' Qy @N aN/A

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after

- verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? ay L?{N

20f5 , Revised 8/11/97




B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large arca source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

on dry-to-dry, rcclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? Oy ON -
2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser !
inlet and outlet weekly? ay ON ONA
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? Oy ON ON/A !

Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weckly

(@3]

at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? Oy aN ONna
Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? ay 0N ONA

4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,

or expansion; is at least 2 duct diametérs upstream from any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ' : ay aN OnA
5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

‘condenser coils? Oy OnN ONa |
6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? : ' ay aN OnNa

|PART v: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS |

Has the responsible official:

(check appropriate boxes) - -

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? dy aN

2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption? ay &N ¥

3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following: l
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; o ay ©N ONA [f=
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak rcpaircd w/in 2 days

and ipans installed w/in 5 days of receipt? , Oy ON &N/A

4. Maintained calibration data? ¢or apph'cable.direcl reading instruments) Oy ON EfN/A l

5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay oN ®na

6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? | : gy ON @ s

7. Maintained deviation reports? : ay an @A
Problem corrected? ay OnN [jN/A

8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ‘ - Qay OGN éN/A

3of5 Revised 8/11/97



|PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS | ]

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weckly) leak detection and repair

inspection? : Ay ON
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? dy Oon
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks? ' {
Hose connections, fittings,
couplings, and valves _ dy oN ONn/A Muck cookers [?.(Y QN ON/A
Door gaskets and seating dy ON On/A Stills D{Y OoN anN/a
Filter gaskets and seating _ &y QN ON/A Exhaust dampers &y ON ON/A
Pumps dy QN ON/A  Diverter valves. dy an owa
Solvent tanks and containers dY aN ON/A Cartridge filter housings Q{Y aN an/a
Water separators l_?‘Y N ON/A

4, Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)
Odor (noticeable perc odor)
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PD)/calorimetricflubes)

Halogen leak detector

QOO0 EE 8
>

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? QY ON

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

PID/FID only)? ay aN
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? Oy ON
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in usc? ay OnN
¢. Verified for accuracy by usc of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? ay anN
u RECE A - - e R et
(haywz B fow: > | 6713+ 00
Inspector’s Name (Please Print) ~ Date of Inspection
A 63 %
Do Aeeemt oO7-0f .
//Inspector’s Signature Approximate Date of Next Inspection

40of 5 ' Revised 8/11/97
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THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING 200 | Z} -

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label

AIRS
BREEHNE CORP 140210061 FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
PAUL M BREEHNE .Org.: 37550101000 EO: Bt
883 VANDERBILT BEACH RD -| Fund: 20-2-035001
NAPLES FL 34108 Obj.: 002273




Complete items*1, 2, and 3. Also complete
itém 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece
or on the front if space permits

B Print your name and address on the reverse L
* so that we can return the card to you. / ﬁ%
i , ‘/ X /

El Agent
[J Addressee

1. Article Addressed to:

10 AIRS ID # 0210061001AG
PAUL M BREEHNE

JUN 1 3'2m

1? O Yes

O No

SAME DAY CLEANERS

883 VANDERBILT BEACH RD
NAPLES FL 34108

3. sdBueampe of Air Monitoring
O CertifledWalbileCHburesgvail
O Registered
O Insured Mail [ c.oop.

- O Return Receipt for Merchandise

O OO0 002 6 I ’754{%

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

[ Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

PS Form 3811, July 1999

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-99-M-1789

Postage | $

4iZd 7348

Certified Fee

Postmark

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

2k

Here

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

oo

Total Post:

7000 ObLOO

10 AIRS ID # 0210061001AG
Recipient's | 5 A UL, M BREEHNE
sissiisi7 SAME DAY CLEANERS
83 VANDERBILT BEACH RD

|
|
|

it

G
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IS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
“ 399890

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 \,}\\v\\ !

Do NOT Remove Label = 1 2 r_rﬁ
: 9 sy T
AIRS D # 0210061 o)y A s 35
SAME DAY CLEANERS = o2 (b
39 " FOR GOVERNMENEUSE g
PAUL M BREEHNE S = o, 37550101000 ED: A
| 883 VANDERBILT BEACH RD Ko o Fund: 202035001
NAPLES FL 34108 0 Ot 00327
&= nn Pobj: 002273
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THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
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